

Final Results for the May 27, 2009 Letting

Job Des No	Project No	Route No	County	Vendor #	Contractor	Contractor's Bid
B50	0782-092-787, B646	782	TAZEWELL CO.	E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$316,502.50
				O133	RANNY E. O'DELL & CO., INC.	\$336,693.46
				P316	PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$380,963.75
				K065	KEN CONSTR. CO., INC.	\$412,541.99
				C174	CLECO CORPORATION	\$441,198.50
				F016	FORT CHISWELL CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$529,492.40
				D549	DCI/SHIRES, INC.	\$533,699.40
B96	0658-025-452, N501	658	DICKENSON CO.	D557	C. L. DALE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC	\$849,000.00
				P316	PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$889,075.00
				C174	CLECO CORPORATION	\$923,116.00
				W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$998,170.25
				E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$1,008,085.55
				G326	GLASS MACHINERY AND EXCAVATION, INC.	\$1,026,696.75
				P522	P & J CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$1,330,415.10
C02	(NF0)0001-020-135, C501	1	CHESTERFIELD CO.	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$277,925.85
				B028	BLAKEMORE CONSTR. CORP.	\$284,451.01
				N165	GEORGE NICE & SONS, INC.	\$290,264.00
				B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$324,779.62
				G581	K. P. GLASS CONSTRUCTION, INCORPORATED	\$331,584.02
				K003	J. L. KENT & SONS, INC.	\$339,264.63
				C050	RICHARD L. CROWDER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$349,354.33
				C010	CENTRAL CONTRACTING CO., INC.	\$357,786.65
				H301	HOWARD BROTHERS CONTRACTOR, INC.	\$364,232.91
				J273	JIREH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$435,746.81
C05	(F0)PVM-037-715, N501	64	GOOCHLAND CO.	B850	BRANSCOME, INC.	\$1,141,432.09
				L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,228,947.03
C08	(F0)0085-012-713, N501	85	BRUNSWICK CO.	S021	B. P. SHORT & SON PAVING CO., INC.	\$2,262,830.85
C09	(NF0)VAR.-968-026, N501; (NF0)VAR.-968-030, N501	VAR.	AUGUSTA, ALLEGHANY & ROCKBRIDGE CO.'S	K129	KLICOS PAINTING CO., INC.	\$2,397,375.00
				S119	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$2,765,998.17
				B919	BLASTECH ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$3,485,000.00
				M832	M & J CONSTR. CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	\$3,538,922.00
				V211	VIMAS PAINTING COMPANY, INC.	\$3,847,760.00
				A219	ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.	\$6,124,500.00



Final Results for the May 27, 2009 Letting

Job Des No	Project No	Route No	County	Vendor #	Contractor	Contractor's Bid
C26	0013-072-570, N501; 0060-072-569, N501; (NF0)0460-074-708, N501; 0522-072-571, N501	4.6E+09	PRINCE GEORGE & POWHATAN CO.'S	S487	SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	\$250,891.64
				S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$259,876.86
				P368	PAYNE'S PARKING DESIGNS, INC.	\$446,610.00
C28	(NF0)BRDG-962-028, N501	VAR.	BEDFORD, BOTETOURT, CRAIG, FRANKLIN & ROANOKE CO.'S	W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$117,351.64
				M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$137,894.08
				C174	CLECO CORPORATION	\$148,755.60
				L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INC.	\$189,368.24
C29	(NF0)BRDG-966-015, N501	VAR.	FREDERICKSBURG DISTRICT	W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$535,396.64
				M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$565,488.00
				W613	WUNNA CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$632,269.20
				B919	BLASTECH ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$666,308.30
				C174	CLECO CORPORATION	\$980,982.00
J69	(NF0)0250-132-105, C501	250	CITY OF STAUNTON	A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$2,687,579.25
				F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$2,688,556.46
				K006	KEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,717,632.58
				P013	PERRY ENGINEERING COMPANY, INC.	\$2,774,721.07
				F006	FAULCONER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,195,200.95
				D172	DLB, INC.	\$3,853,514.55
				P020	F. CLAYTON PLECKER & SONS, INC.	\$3,953,891.98
Q46	0024-128-306, B601	24	ROANOKE CO.	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INC.	\$221,760.59
				C174	CLECO CORPORATION	\$285,238.00
				O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$299,581.40
				F237	FREYSSINET, LLC	\$344,763.60
Q47	0756-033-300, N501	756	FRANKLIN CO.	W090	WORLEY READY MIX CONCRETE, INC.	\$187,941.44
				G974	GROUNDOWN CONSTRUCTORS, LLC	\$203,129.25
				C024	A. R. COFFEY & SONS, INC.	\$216,145.17
				D549	DCI/SHIRES, INC.	\$236,029.12
				J101	J. C. JOYCE TRUCKING & PAVING CO., INC.	\$257,519.00
				H101	R. W. HARRIS EXCAVATING, INC.	\$304,591.06
				A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$305,448.00

Final Results for the May 27, 2009 Letting

Job Des No	Project No	Route No	County	Vendor #	Contractor	Contractor's Bid
Q52	PA-9A-09	VAR.	FAIRFAX CO.	A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,930,120.00
				B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$2,085,814.00
				V160	VIRGINIA PAVING CO., DIV. OF THE LANE CONSTR. CORP.	\$2,357,264.00
				C124	COMMONWEALTH PAVING, INC.	\$2,376,394.00
				F373	FINLEY ASPHALT & SEALING, INC.	\$2,527,560.00
				E939	ESPINA PAVING, INC.	\$2,723,620.00
				F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$2,838,966.00
Q53	0831-071-P38, N501	831	PITTSYLVANIA CO.	W061	WHITE'S CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$464,550.93
				C359	CREWS CONSTR. CO., INC.	\$473,959.59
				J101	J. C. JOYCE TRUCKING & PAVING CO., INC.	\$601,835.50
				K006	KEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$616,753.23
				H101	R. W. HARRIS EXCAVATING, INC.	\$656,041.35
				W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$694,282.96
Q58	9999-025-R43, N501; 0601-025-T45, N501	VAR.	DICKENSON CO.	W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$1,163,983.26
				M109	MAC CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,253,732.12
Q59	9999-097-R08, N501	VAR.	WISE CO.	W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$945,910.86
Q60	9999-013-T03, N501	VAR.	BUCHANAN CO.	M109	MAC CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$632,158.90
				W048	W-L CONSTR. & PAVING, INC.	\$682,705.01